Reclamation of disturbed soils
* No interior work is included within this scope
* This scope of work assumes the existing structure will support the new concrete load. This will need
to be verified by a structural engineer. This budget includes engineering costs

Price: $ 79,922.40  Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Two Dollars and Forty
Cents

Time: The duration of the Work to achieve Substantial Completion is TBD.

Terms: Pending Approval, 0.00% Retainage

Clarification(s): None.

Expiration: This Proposal shall remain open for 30 calendar day(s).

Please contact me at 248-666-7779 or via e-mail sd@clementcompanies.net if you have any questions or